
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2015年体育（文）一分一档表

备    注

400      1        1

399        1

398        1

397        1

396        1

395        1

394      1        2

393        2

392        2

391      1        3

390      2        5

389        5

388      2        7

387      2        9

386        9

385        9

384      1       10

383      3       13

382       13

381       13

380      1       14

379      1       15

378      2       17

377      3       20

376      4       24

375      3       27

374      5       32

373      1       33

372      3       36

371      3       39

370      4       43

369      5       48

368      3       51

367      2       53

第 1 页



分数档次 人  数 累  计

2015年体育（文）一分一档表

备    注

366      4       57

365      5       62

364      6       68

363      3       71

362      8       79

361      6       85

360      5       90

359      6       96

358      7      103

357     10      113

356     10      123

355      7      130

354     10      140

353      8      148

352     13      161

351     17      178

350      9      187

349     10      197

348     12      209

347     22      231

346     19      250

345     15      265

344     10      275

343     15      290

342     12      302

341     19      321

340     18      339

339     17      356

338     21      377

337     17      394

336     15      409

335     21      430

334     20      450

333     20      470
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332     23      493

331     19      512

330     23      535

329     20      555

328     24      579

327     15      594

326     23      617

325     35      652

324     20      672

323     28      700

322     34      734

321     27      761

320     26      787

319     35      822

318     25      847

317     29      876

316     31      907

315     28      935

314     29      964

313     24      988

312     31     1019

311     36     1055

310     26     1081

309     22     1103

308     33     1136

307     41     1177

306     32     1209

305     22     1231

304     37     1268

303     21     1289

302     28     1317

301     22     1339

300     31     1370

299     22     1392
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298     21     1413

297     25     1438

296     26     1464

295     32     1496

294     21     1517

293     27     1544

292     23     1567

291     29     1596

290     21     1617

289     31     1648

288     32     1680

287     35     1715

286     39     1754

285     16     1770

第 4 页


